PICTON, RENWICK
& BLENHEIM

Information + Maps +
Bus Timetable

Wine, Beer, Food
and Wonders

=1I=E o

ALK AN

SCOTT

£ ‘“ﬁw e?® @

v'"é" FAMILY WINERAs L0
Gvason BriDGE o X

IxM

* As our brochures are printed well In advance,
we reserve the right to update or change our
service Information with regards to demands or
seasons without prior notice.

Tickets & Prices

*All prices are in New Zealand Dollars.

Full Day

Ticket $75

Unlimited, hop on and hop
off as many times as you
wish throughout the day.
Turn over the map to see
discounts offered on
selected routes.

Picton = Blenheim

Hop%x DAILY
of Adult $18-°

Hop* Bus

Picton
Blenheim i-SITE

Seymour Square
Blenheim

Under 14yrs $155°
Shuttle S 8 5 .00

Alrport Pl val Sh Il[l(.

Booking Office

Hop on Hop off Information Centre
3 Auckland Street,
Picton 7220, Marlborough

You can also book tickets frrom:

- Picton or Blenhelm I-SITES

- Free phone: 0800 693 722 73

- Online at escapetomariborough.co.nz

* Availability may vary due to seasons or demands.

Winner of the HANZ Best Hotel 2018 Award
Come and stay and dine with us
(same owners as Hop on Hop off Wine Tours Ltd)

escape to picton

© 2015 Hop On Hop Off Wine Tours Ltd. All rights reserved.

¢

Mariborough
Airport

HIGHFIELD

MARLDORDUDOH NEW ZEALAND

©

o ¥
GoLr J CLus

PAIREIALL

Key Points to Remember...

1. We do not take bookings of more than 8 customers at a time. It is
because only 8 or less people are guaranteed the best possible
experience at the cellar doors. ( It also prevents customer from
jumping on & off due to the buses only having 20 seats). Any
groups found to have booked separately and numbered over 8
people will be returned to your original location.

if you are looking for larger numbers or a special occasion please
contact us directly.

We follow strict duty of care protocols that may result in a person’s
tour being stopped and removal of the offending passenger in the
event of intoxication or disrespectful behaviour.

Our bus is not licensed to drink alcohol onboard.

In the event a passenger solls the bus, they will be charged $200
as cleaning fee. ( Not negotiable ).

Mini Map

¥ Saint

¥ Vines ® Clair Edwin Fox
v Iuaqe E-Ko
Y v Moa Makana
@ Framingham 4 @ E.r.g-:g.p,- Q e %lsctape to
@52 Allan Scott con

@ Glbson Bridge

®, . .
¥ Cork & Keg

Seymour Blenhelm
Square I-SITE
Blenhelm

® 0 +®
R o
& . » &
S < oS > S
S o & L
% ° O\ & R 2
(§) - Food »*

Hop on Hop Off stops -@
Picton - Blenhelm Dally Bus -@-

LUGGAGE STORAGE in Picton, pickup must be 3pm or 5.30pm
LAST RUN transport direct to your accommodation at 2.30pm or Spm
WINE STORAGE during tour, must be collected at 2.30pm or Spm

—
SAINT CEAIR

FAMILY ESTATE

MIDDLE RENWICK RD.

TOLL FREE PHONE

0800NZESCAPE J
0800 69372273
T0 Hop on Hop off

PICTON
30 MIN

Wine Tours Ltd
Wine, Beer, Food
and Wonders

Tour du vin, de la biére et
de la nourriture

Wein, Bier & Essen Tour
Wijn, Bier & Eten Tour

DA/ E=I7=FV 7P~
RS - #5108 A LR FELY - B
BRI - EIEER U

REBE R WY =8 Wik

If you are in need of immediate assistance
(Health emergency, Police) call 111.

Escape to Picton

NN
A

®
..a

fie MAKANA
=/ :

ir,r

&'PJC&L L

- NI TOURISM

2

sl o%

e Blenheim i-SITE

10
CHRISTCHURCH
N

Wine Museum +
Brayshaw
Q@ \7 Heritage Park
Wl?her Hills ;

Omaka Aviation
Heritage Centre +
Omaka Classic Cars

+g ;A
‘j’;‘.‘:l .‘_,;

9 |
2

v

Locally sourced gourmet cuisine, ‘ﬁ’

Award-winning Executive Chef escape to picton
Phone: 0800 69372272 boutique hatel, restauant & bar

The Edwin Fox |
Maritime Museum "{

209 off This season & \ 7
FREE admission 1st Oct s\

‘r’p idvisor

EDWIN FOX
1853
You need to include food and water in your plannin
- Phone: +64 (0)3 573 6868
Please be at your stop 5 minutes before departure time.
We are not responsible for any delays due to traffic or if you are late.

We recommend no more than 3-4 couples get off at winery. Small
numbers result in a more enjoyable experience. Go back on the next
run if you wish.

Wildlife Adventures

10% Off Wildlife & Wine Tour
15% Off Wildlife Tour & Dolphin View 4hr/$84
209 Off Dolphin Swin 4hr/$132
Picton Waterfront | +64 (0)3 573 8040
* Non transferable - Non refundable

V 0
2hr/$58 e

. Some Wineries have a tasting charge, some waive it when you make a ’
purchase. AR AN A =
. Bookings can be made at the Picton and Blenheim I-SITE, online at
www.hoponhopotfwinetours.com and by phoning 0800 69372273,

R _‘b"“ -

Please allow a few minutes grace as sometimes with
traffic the bus might run 10 to 15 minutes late.

HOP ON HOP OFF STOPS <@g

Picton Departure 9.45%am 10.30am *12.00pm 'e. g

e

Blenheim i-SITE 10.15am 11.00am 1145%am 1230pm 145pm 2.30pm 3.15pm 4.00pm CED g

Seymour Square Blenheim 10.21am 11.06am 1157am 1236pm 151pm 2.36pm 321pm 4.06pm =+ T

2  Wine Museum 10.27am 11.12am 11.57am 12482pm 157pm 2.42pm 327pm 4.12pm p %

3 Omaka Aviation & Classic Cars  10.32am 11.17am 1202pm 1247pm 2.02pm 247pm 332pm 4.17pm C" o

4 Wither Hills 10.36am 11.21am 1206pm 125Tpm 2.06pm 2.51pm 336pm 421pm C'B" -

5  Golf Course 10.40am 11.25am 12.10pm 12.55pm 2.10pm 2.55pm 3.40pm 425pm -
6 Highfield 10.45am 1130am 1215pm 1.00pm 2.15pm 3.00pm 3.45pm 430pm
7 Cork & Keg 10.50am 11.35am 1220pm  1.05pm 220pm 3.05pm 350pm 435pm
8 Gibson Bridge 10.55am 1140am 12.25pm 1.10pm 225m 3.10pm 355pm 4.40pm
9 Framingham 11.00am 11.45am 1230pm 1.15pm 230pm 3.15pm 4.00pm 4A45pm
11 Moa Beer 11.17am 12.02pm 1247pm  1.27pm 247pm 3.27pm 4.17pm 5.02pm
12 Allan Scott 11.21am 12.06pm 1257pm  1.31pm 251pm 331pm 421pm 5.06pm
13 Makana Confections 11.33am 12.1%m 1.00pm 1.43pm 3.00pm 3.43pm 433pm 5.18pm
Blenheim i-SITE 11.45m 1230pm 1.15pm  200pm 3.15pm 4.00pm 4.45pm 530pm
Picton Arrival 5.15pm 6.00pm

*We recommend you make the most of the 1hour 15minute break at 12.00pm to enjoy your own lunch



